2
DWV - RNP Technology
3
DWV - RNP Technology
CHAIRMAN’S MESSAGE
ENGINEERED RAW MATERIALS & STANDARDS
RAKTHERM QUALITY
PVC-U Reinforced Pipes And Fittings Enhanced System (White)

external forces from the surroundings is usual.
UD : application area code for components intended for use for both code U and D
application area.
11
DWV - RNP Technology
PVC-U Reinforced Pipes And Fittings Enhanced System (White)
Underground / Aboveground (Solvent joint)
RAKtherm’s MULTI-LAYER REINFORCED PVC-U SYSTEMS
The enhanced systems with high corrosion resistance properties that is perfect
for underground and aboveground piping installations.
12
DWV - RNP Technology
Fittings
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
E1PVC-50 50 mm 92.5 61 28.00 90° 0.111
E1PVC-75 75 mm 130 88 41.00 87.5° 0.254
E1PVC-110 110 mm 178 126 51.00 87.5° 0.655
E1PVC-160 160 mm 252 180 71.00 87.5° 1.465
ELBOW UPVC DWV
Pipes
PVC-U REINFORCED ENHANCED PIPES (White)
Art-No. DIMENSION MM Weight/KG
OD ID S
PRF3-50 50 mm 44 mm 3 mm 0.8
PRF4-50 50 mm 42 mm 4 mm 0.93
PRF5-50 50 mm 40 mm 5 mm 1.2
PRF3-75 75 mm 69 mm 3 mm 1.122
PRF4-75 75 mm 76 mm 4 mm 1.311
PRF5-75 75 mm 65 mm 5 mm 1.788
PRF3-110 110 mm 104 mm 3 mm 1.635
PRF4-110 110 mm 102 mm 4 mm 2.122
PRF5-110 110 mm 100 mm 5 mm 2.632
PRF3-160 160 mm 154 mm 3 mm 2.4
PRF4-160 160 mm 152 mm 4 mm 3.31
PRF5-160 160 mm 150 mm 5 mm 3.763
13
DWV - RNP TechnologyFittings
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
E2DPVC-75 75 mm 130 88 41.00 87.5° 0.300
E2DPVC-110 110 mm 178 126 51.00 87.5° 0.723
E2DPVC-160 160 mm 252 180 71.00 87.5° 1.550
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
E3PVC-50 50 mm 98.7 61 28.00 45° 0.088
E3PVC-75 75 mm 136.8 88 41.00 45° 0.200
E3PVC-110 110 mm 181 126 51.00 45° 0.500
E3PVC-160 160 mm 260 180 71.00 45° 1.122
ELBOW WITH DOOR UPVC DWV
ELBOW UPVC DWV 45°
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
S1PVC-50 50 mm 60 61 28.00 N/A 0.060
S1PVC-75 75 mm 87 88 41.00 N/A 0.142
S1PVC-110 110 mm 108 126 51.00 N/A 0.332
S1PVC-160 160 mm 150 180 71.00 N/A 0.758
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
R1PVC-11050 110/50 mm 105 110.1 28.00 N/A 0.191
R1PVC-11075 110/75 mm 117 110.1 41.00 N/A 0.223
R1PVC-160110 160/110 mm 175 160.3 51.00 N/A 0.570
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
S2DPVC-50 50 mm 55 50.1 N/A N/A 0.057
S2DPVC-75 75 mm 72 75.1 N/A N/A 0.136
S2DPVC-110 110 mm 87 110.1 N/A N/A 0.290
S2DPVC-160 160 mm 120 160.3 N/A N/A 0.509
SOCKET UPVC  DWV
REDUCER SOCKET UPVC  DWV
ACCESS PLUG
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
T1PVC-50 50 mm 127 61 28.00 87.5° 0.161
T1PVC-75 75 mm 189 88 41.00 87.5° 0.400
T1PVC-110 110 mm 248 126 51.00 87.5° 0.958
T1PVC-160 160 mm 346 180 71.00 87.5° 2.162
TEE UPVC DWV
14
DWV - RNP Technology
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
TR1PVC-160110160 110/160 mm 288 180 71.00 87.5° 1.611
TR1PVC-11050 110 x 50 165 125 185 87.5
TR1PVC-11075 110 x 75 190 125 220 87.5
TEE REDUCER UPVC DWV
TEE WITH DOOR UPVC  DWV
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
T2DPVC-75 75 mm 189 88 41.00 87.5° 0.455
T2DPVC-110 110 mm 248 126 51.00 87.5° 1.066
T2DPVC-160 160 mm 346 180 71.00 87.5° 2.267
Fittings
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
TXPVC-110 110 mm 248 126 51.00 87.5° 1.200
TEE CROSS UPVC  DWV
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
Y1PVC-50 50 mm 138 61 28.00 45° 0.175
Y1PVC-75 75 mm 203 88 41.00 45° 0.436
Y1PVC-110 110 mm 279 126 51.00 45° 1.182
Y1PVC-160 160 mm 320 180 71.00 45° 2.530
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
YR1PVC-160110 160/110mm 320 180 71.00 45° 1.813
YR1PVC-11050 110 x 50 185 125 190 45

TRANSITION FEMALE ELBOW UPVC DWV
TRANSITION FEMALE SOCKET UPVC DWV
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
VPVC-75 75 mm 100 88 41 N/A 0.121
VPVC-110 110 mm 110 126 51 N/A 0.246
VPVC-160 160 mm 150 180 71 N/A 0.621
VENTILATION CAP UPVC DWV
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
C1PVC-50 50 mm 38.5 56.5 35 N/A 0.031
C1PVC-110 110 mm 55 124 50 N/A 0.161
END PLUG UPVC DWV
Art-No. Dimensions mm KG/PCS
D H W L A°
C2PVC-50 50 mm 26.5 56.5 22.1 N/A 0.030
C2PVC-75 75 mm 38.5 83.5 33.6 N/A 0.085
C2PVC-110 110 mm 47.3 120.56 41.8 N/A 0.150
C2PVC-160 160 mm 63.9 172.8 56 N/A 0.350
PIPE CAP UPVC DWV
17
DWV - RNP Technology
Engineered solution and easy to work on by easy jointing technique using the

PRF-PV4-160x3.8 160 3.80 6
PRF-PV4-160x4.0 160 4.00 6
PRF-PV4-160x4.7 160 4.70 6
PRF-PV4-160x7.7 160 7.70 6
Item Code Dimension Thick.  Len. mt
PRF-PV4-110x3.2 110 3.20 6
PRF-PV4-110x3.8 110 3.80 6
PRF-PV4-110x4.0 110 4.00 6
PRF-PV4-110x5.0 110 5.00 6
Item Code Dimension Thick.  Len. mt
PRF-PV4-82x3.0 82 3.00 6
PRF-PV4-82x3.2 82 3.20 6
PRF-PV4-82x4.0 82 4.00 6
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept Elbow 87.5°
E1-PV4-56 56 120
E1-PV4-82 82 42
E1-PV4-110 110 25
E1-PV4-160 160 8
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept Elbow 87.5°
with door
E2D-PV4-82 82 30
E2D-PV4-110 110 20
E2D-PV4-160 160 10
20
DWV - RNP Technology
Solvent  Gray Fitting V4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Elbow
E3-PV4-56 56 140
E3-PV4-82 82 60
E3-PV4-110 110 40
E3-PV4-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept Tee 87.5°
T1-PV4-56 56 50
T1-PV4-82 82 24
T1-PV4-110 110 14
T1-PV4-160 160 5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept Tee 87.5°
with door
T2D-PV4-82 82 22
T2D-PV4-110 110 14
T2D-PV4-160 160 4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept  Reducer Tee
TR1-PV4-11082 110 x 82 20
TR1-PV4-160110 160 x 110 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Access Plug
S2D-PV4-82 82 104
S2D-PV4-110 110 60
S2D-PV4-160 160 24
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
End Cap
C2-PV4-56 56 600
C2-PV4-82 82 230
C2-PV4-110 110 90
C2-PV4-160 160 40
21
DWV - RNP Technology
Solvent  Gray Fitting V4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
End Plug C1-PV4-56 56 600
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Floor Trap Multi Branch FT2-PV4-1108256 110 x 82 x 56 24
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Reducer Bush
RB-PV4-11056 110 x 56 88
RB-PV4-11082 110 x 82 88
RB-PV4-160110 160 x 110 9
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Socket
S1-PV4-56 56 200
S1-PV4-82 82 72
S1-PV4-110 110 60
S1-PV4-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Ventilation Cap
V-PV4-82 82 176
V-PV4-110 110 96
V-PV4-160 160 24
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Y ( Tee 45° )
Y1-PV4-56 56 50
Y1-PV4-82 82 24
Y1-PV4-110 110 14
Y1-PV4-160 160 4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Reducer Y ( Tee 45° )
YR1-PV4-11082 110 x 82 16
YR1-PV4-160110 160 x 110 8

PRF-PV3-160x4.0 160 4.00 6
PRF-PV3-160x4.7 160 4.70 6
PRF-PV3-160x7.7 160 7.70 6
Item Code Dimension Thick.  Len. mt
PRF-PV3-110x3.2 110 3.20 6
PRF-PV3-110x3.8 110 3.80 6
PRF-PV3-110x4.0 110 4.00 6
PRF-PV3-110x5.0 110 5.00 6
Item Code Dimension Thick.  Len. mt
PRF-PV3-82x3.0 82 3.00 6
PRF-PV3-82x3.2 82 3.20 6
PRF-PV3-82x4.0 82 4.00 6
Fittings Push-fit gray
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept Elbow 87.5°
E1-PV3-50 50 120
E1-PV3-75 75 42
E1-PV3-82 82 42
E1-PV3-110 110 25
E1-PV3-160 160 8
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Elbow 87.5° with
door Swept
E2D-PV3-75 75 30
E2D-PV3-82 82 30
E2D-PV3-110 110 20
E2D-PV3-160 160 5
26
DWV - RNP Technology
Fittings Push-fit gray
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Elbow 45°
E3-PV3-50 50 140
E3-PV3-75 75 60
E3-PV3-82 82 60
E3-PV3-110 110 40
E3-PV3-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Tee 87.5°  Swept
T1-PV3-50 50 50
T1-PV3-75 75 24
T1-PV3-82 82 24
T1-PV3-110 110 14
T1-PV3-160 160 5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Swept Tee 87.5°
with door
T2D-PV3-75 75 22
T2D-PV3-82 82 22
T2D-PV3-110 110 14
T2D-PV3-160 160 4
Fitting Item
description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton

description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Reducer Socket
R1-PV3-7550 110 x 56 88
R1-PV3-8256 82 x 56 88
R1-PV3-11050 110 x 50 88
R1-PV3-11075 110 x 75 88
R1-PV3-11082 110 x 82 70
R1-PV3-160110 160 x 110 21
Fitting Item
description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Socket
S1-PV3-50 50 200
S1-PV3-75 75 72
S1-PV3-82 82 72
S1-PV3-110 110 60
S1-PV3-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Syphon P trap ST2-PV3-110 110 6
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/ Carton
Syphon S trap SS2-PV3-110 110 6
Fitting Item
description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Y ( Tee 45° )
Y1-PV3-50 50 50
Y1-PV3-75 75 24
Y1-PV3-82 82 24
Y1-PV3-110 110 14
Y1-PV3-160 160 4
Fitting Item
description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton

PRF-PV6-110x4.0 110 4.00 6
PRF-PV6-110x5.0 110 5.00 6
PRF-PV6-160x4.0x4 160 4.00 4
PRF-PV6-160x4.7x4 160 4.70 4
PRF-PV6-160x7.7x4 160 7.70 4
PRF-PV6-160x4.0 160 4.00 6
PRF-PV6-160x4.7 160 4.70 6
PRF-PV6-160x7.7 160 7.70 6
31
DWV - RNP Technology
Solvent Orange Fitting V6
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Swept Elbow 87.5°
with door
E2D-PV6-82 82 30
E2D-PV6-110 110 20
E2D-PV6-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Swept Tee 87.5°
with door
T2D-PV6-82 82 22
T2D-PV6-110 110 14
T2D-PV6-160 160 4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
     Swept Reducer TeeTee
TR1-PV6-11082 110 x 82 20
TR1-PV6-160110 160 x 110 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Elbow 45°
E3-PV6-56 56 140
E3-PV6-82 82 60
E3-PV6-110 110 40
E3-PV6-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
 Swept Tee 87.5°
T1-PV6-56 56 50
T1-PV6-82 82 24
T1-PV6-110 110 14
T1-PV6-160 160 5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Swept Elbow 87.5°
E1-PV6-56 56 120
E1-PV6-82 82 42
E1-PV6-110 110 25
E1-PV6-160 160 8
32
DWV - RNP Technology
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Access Plug
S2D-PV6-82 82 104
S2D-PV6-110 110 60
S2D-PV6-160 160 24
Solvent Orange Fitting V6
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
End Cap
C2-PV6-56 56 600
C2-PV6-82 82 230
C2-PV6-110 110 90
C2-PV6-160 160 40
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Reducer Bush
RB-PV6-11056 110 x 56 88
RB-PV6-11082 110 x 82 88
RB-PV6-160110 160 x 110 9
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Socket
S1-PV6-56 56 200
S1-PV6-82 82 72
S1-PV6-110 110 60
S1-PV6-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
End Plug C1-PV6-56 56 600
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Floor Trap Multi Branch FT2-PV6-1108256 110 x 82 x 56 24
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Ventilation Cap V-PV6-82 82 176
V-PV6-110 110 96
V-PV6-160 160 24
33
DWV - RNP Technology
Solvent Orange Fitting V6
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Y ( Tee 45° )
Y1-PV6-56 56 50
Y1-PV6-82 82 24
Y1-PV6-110 110 14
Y1-PV6-160 160 4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Reducer Y ( Tee 45° )
YR1-PV6-11082 110 x 82 16

PRF-PV5-110x5.0x4 110 5.00 4
PRF-PV5-110x4.0 110 4.00 6
PRF-PV5-110x5.0 110 5.00 6
PRF-PV5-160x4.0x4 160 4.00 4
PRF-PV5-160x4.7x4 160 4.70 4
PRF-PV5-160x7.7x4 160 7.70 4
PRF-PV5-160x4.0 160 4.00 6
PRF-PV5-160x4.7 160 4.70 6
PRF-PV5-160x7.7 160 7.70 6
36
DWV - RNP Technology
Rubber Orange Fitting V5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Swept Elbow 87.5°
E1-PV5-50 50 120
E1-PV5-75 75 42
E1-PV5-82 82 42
E1-PV5-110 110 25
E1-PV5-160 160 8
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Elbow 87.5° with door
Swept
E2D-PV5-75 75 30
E2D-PV5-82 82 30
E2D-PV5-110 110 20
E2D-PV5-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Elbow 45°
E3-PV5-50 50 140
E3-PV5-75 75 60
E3-PV5-82 82 60
E3-PV5-110 110 40
E3-PV5-160 160 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Tee 87.5°  Swept
T1-PV5-50 50 50
T1-PV5-75 75 24
T1-PV5-82 82 24
T1-PV5-110 110 14
T1-PV5-160 160 5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Swept Tee 87.5° with
door
T2D-PV5-75 75 22
T2D-PV5-82 82 22
T2D-PV5-110 110 14
T2D-PV5-160 160 4
37
DWV - RNP Technology
Rubber Orange Fitting V5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Swept Reducer Tee
TR1-PV5-11050 110 x 50 20
TR1-PV5-11075 110 x 75 20
TR1-PV5-11082 110 x 82 20
TR1-PV5-160110 160 x 110 10
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Reducer Socket
R1-PV5-7550 110 x 56 88
R1-PV5-8256 82 x 56 88
R1-PV5-11050 110 x 50 88
R1-PV5-11075 110 x 75 88
R1-PV5-11082 110 x 82 70
R1-PV5-160110 160 x 110 21
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Socket
S1-PV5-50 50 200
S1-PV5-75 75 72
S1-PV5-82 82 72
S1-PV5-110 110 60
S1-PV5-160 160 10
Fitting Item
description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Floor Trap Multi
Branch
FT2-PV5-1107550 110 x 75 x 50 24
FT2-PV5-1108256 110 x 82 x 56 24
Fitting Item
description
 Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Syphon P trap ST2-PV5-110 110 6
Syphon S trap SS2-PV5-110 110 6
38
DWV - RNP Technology
Rubber Orange Fitting V5
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Y ( Tee 45° )
Y1-PV5-50 50 50
Y1-PV5-75 75 24
Y1-PV5-82 82 24
Y1-PV5-110 110 14
Y1-PV5-160 160 4
Fitting Item description  Item Code Size Std.Qty/
Carton
Reducer Y ( Tee 45° )
YR1-PV5-11050 110 x 50 8